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Ergebnisse 2019

Lampoding
Tacherting
Tacherting
Engelsberg
Hart
Gstadt
Vachendorf
Vachendorf
Reifing
Reifing
Aschau
Lampoding
Hittenkirchen

Lampoding
Lampoding

Lampoding
Aschau
Reifing
ESC Traunstein
Eggstatt
Fridofing
Fridofing

Marquartstein 1
Marquartstein 2
Marquartstein 2
Marquartstein
Marquartstein
Marquartstein
Marquartstein 2
Marquartstein 1
Marquartstein 2
Marquartstein 1
Marquartstein 1
Marquartstein 2

Marquartstein 1
Marquartstein 1

Marquartstein 2
Marquartstein 2
u60
Us0
Us0
Marquartstein 2

Marquartstein 2

10.05. 2019
17.05.2019
17.05.2019
26.05.2019
01.06.2019
03.06.2019
07.06.2019
28.06.2019
01.07.2019
06.07.2019
08.07.2019
14.07.2019
18.07.2019
20.07.2019

20.07.2019

01.07.2019
03.08.2019
10.08.2019
14.08.2019
21.09.2019
21.09.2019
21.09.2019

U50 Pokal
U60 Pokal
U60 Pokal
Kreispokal B
Herrenturnier
Chiemseecup
Herrenturnier
Freies Turnier
Chiemseecup
Freies Turnier
Chiemseecup
Kreismeisterschaft A RR
Chiemseecup
Kreismeisterschaft A RR

Kreismeisterschaft
Endergebnis

Kreismeisterschaft B VR
Herrenturnier
AH Turnier
Freies Turnier
Brotzeitturnier
KM-B Rickrunde
KM-B Endstand
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